
OUR REPUTATION IS ON YOUR FACE

Shop 16/21 Cavenagh Street
The Metro Arcade, Darwin City

0439 674 115

S K I N  S O L U T I O N S



Opening Hours
Tuesday - Friday 9-6pm

Saturday 9-2pm

PRICE LIST

Microdermabrasion & Sonophoresis
Full Face
Face, Neck & Dec

$120
$160

Chemical Peels
Full Face
Add Neck or Dec

$150
$185-210

Facials 
Tailored to your skin type with with our 
cosmeceutical skin care range
Full Face, Neck & Dec - 1 hour $85

Skin Needling 
Full Face - including numbing
Neck & Dec

$299
$175

LED Light Therapy 

Stand Alone Treatment

In addition to another treatment
$100
$60

Waxing & Tinting
Eyebrow Wax
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Tint
Eyelash Perm/Lift
Lip wax
Signature eyebrow makeover

$25
$15
$20
$65
$15
$50


